CHURCH NEWS

The church inRichardson

Issue 421: Week of September 21, 2025 http://www.churchinrichardson.org

Announcements

1. 2025 Fall ITERO — will be held this weekend (9/25-27) in Klang, Malaysia. Please continue to pray for
this training, that the Lord would speak a timely word to all of the trainees and to the churches.

2. Upcoming Events:
a. Christian Conference — 10/17 — 19 in Houston
b. DFW Metroplex Sisters Meeting — 10/25 (Saturday)
c. 2025 Fall YP Conference — 10/31 — 11/2. Deadline is 10/19
d. 2025 International Thanksgiving Blending Conference — 11/27 — 11/30 (Thurs — LD) in Indianapolis, IN
e. 2025 December Semiannual Training — 12/22-27 Anaheim, CA.
Nourishment

e Holy Word for Morning Revival: 2025 Memorial Day Blending Conference Week 6 The Bride as the
Corporate Warrior

Life-Study Message Reading Schedule: Life-Study of Galatians, Messages 19-20
e Scripture Reading Schedule:

L.D.

Mon.

Tue.

Wed.

Thu.

Fri.

Sat.

oT

Lev. 1:1-17

2:1-3:17

4:1-35

5:1-6:23

6:24-7:38

8:1-9:24

10:1-11:47

NT

Mark 11:27-12:37

12:38-13:37

14:1-26

14:27-52

14:53-15:15

15:16-47

16:1-20

Regular Meetings

Wednesday Night Prayer Meeting — at the meeting hall at 8pm
Lord's Day Morning Meeting - In-Person with Zoom access @ 9:30 AM
Zoom information:

Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/1/94175098209?pwd=NmITZHMve TNnWXRNTOhTQUxrVDdYZz09

Meeting ID: 941 7509 8209  Passcode: 123456 Dial-in through phone: +13462487799,, 94175098209#

Offerings:

By Check: Checks payable to "The Church in Richardson" received at the meeting hall:
1701 N Jupiter Rd., Richardson, TX 75081

By Zelle:

Please send via the Zelle app: churchinrichardson@gmail.com

If you need receipts, please put your address in the memo.

Attendance Last Week

Group

El

E2|E4 |E5 | Cl

C2|C3|C4

Total

Wed.
Prayer (E)

Wed.
Prayer (C)

Young
People

LD
Children

Lord's
Day (E)

Lord's
Day (C)

Total

#

100|010

17(710

34

13

4

0

54



https://us06web.zoom.us/j/94175098209?pwd=NmlTZHMveTNnWXRNT0hTQUxrVDdYZz09
mailto:churchinrichardson@gmail.com
http://www.churchinrichardson.org/

