# **CHURCH NEWS**

Issue 421: Week of September 21, 2025

## The church in Richardson

http://www.churchinrichardson.org

#### **Announcements**

1. **2025** Fall ITERO – will be held this weekend (9/25-27) in Klang, Malaysia. Please continue to pray for this training, that the Lord would speak a timely word to all of the trainees and to the churches.

#### 2. Upcoming Events:

- a. Christian Conference 10/17 19 in Houston
- b. DFW Metroplex Sisters Meeting 10/25 (Saturday)
- c. 2025 Fall YP Conference 10/31 11/2. Deadline is 10/19
- d. 2025 International Thanksgiving Blending Conference 11/27 11/30 (Thurs LD) in Indianapolis, IN
- e. 2025 December Semiannual Training 12/22-27 Anaheim, CA.

## **Nourishment**

• Holy Word for Morning Revival: 2025 Memorial Day Blending Conference Week 6 The Bride as the Corporate Warrior

Life-Study Message Reading Schedule: Life-Study of Galatians, Messages 19-20

• Scripture Reading Schedule:

	L.D.	Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thu.	Fri.	Sat.
OT	Lev. 1:1-17	2:1-3:17	4:1-35	5:1-6:23	6:24-7:38	8:1-9:24	10:1-11:47
NT	Mark 11:27-12:37	12:38-13:37	14:1-26	14:27-52	14:53-15:15	15:16-47	16:1-20

#### **Regular Meetings**

• Wednesday Night Prayer Meeting – at the meeting hall at 8pm

Lord's Day Morning Meeting - In-Person with Zoom access @ 9:30 AM Zoom information:

Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/94175098209?pwd=NmlTZHMveTNnWXRNT0hTQUxrVDdYZz09

Meeting ID: 941 7509 8209 Passcode: 123456 Dial-in through phone: +13462487799,, 94175098209#

## **Offerings:**

• By Check: Checks payable to "The Church in Richardson" received at the meeting hall:

1701 Ñ Jupiter Rd., Richardson, TX 75081

• By Zelle: Please send via the Zelle app: churchinrichardson@gmail.com

If you need receipts, please put your address in the memo.

# **Attendance Last Week**

Group	E1	E2	E4	E5	C1	C2	C3	C4	Total	Wed. Prayer (E)	Wed. Prayer (C)	Young People		Lord's Day (E)	Lord's Day (C)	Total
#	0	10	0	0	0	17	7	0	34	13	4	0	0		54	